
TENDER NOTICE

Tender No. Railtel /Tender/OTlWR/He/2015-16/4 4/OL to 02

\ \ -\' erer
cBF 6,r. RAIIIE!

A Mini
Ratna Enlerpise

Date :05.0r.2016

2'

Railrel corporation of India Ltd invites sealed open Tenders from the established and reliable contractors wrrn proven
experience for the work of "Deployment of maintenance teams in 02 sections of weste.n Region for maintenance of oFc
cable network and upkeep of associated gears for a period of 3 years and extendable by one year on same terms &
conditions" as detailed below:

SN
Sectional

Hq
Section Details Length of

Sec. (KM)

Estimated Tender

Value for three
years

(Rs.)

Earnest Money

@ 2% ot total
tender value

(Rs)

1
Sagour

i iror l

Brna-Sagour- Katni

Na8da-Ratlam Mandsaur-Chitaurearh Bassi

270

)\6

?oTcnnn

Details of sections which are being tendered is as enclosed:

n) Cost of Tender document by hand/downloaded

\,Jeb address for availabrlity of tendei doCument

Rs.5656/, (tn the form of Bank Draft in Favour of

Detailed tender notice and tender document are also
available at our website

from RCIL site (lncl{ding VAT and surcharge) il
Cost of Tender document if required by post
(including VAT, surcharge and postage charges
of Rs. 500) #
lf the tender document is downloaded trom tf* .LOsit" then tf,e as stated

3861756

Railtel Corporation of India Ltd. payable at Mumbai)
Rs.6156 /-(tn the form of Bjnk Draft in favour of
Railtel corporation of India Ltd. pavable at Mumbai)

above have to be submitted along with the offer In the forn)
Co n of India Ltd. ble at Mumbai.

cost of tender document
of Bank Draft in favour of RailTel

RrRt EhiTdTqTT gTlF Ffu-gqr ffiLs ( rnra vr+r. +r q+ rtrr6rr. r€ riTrmq)
{lfq 4lqldq :qflerqtd+ cr{+}+E 4rd€,ffi erqe qrri, Tdrdtf (c), T*t - ,"i.Si, T"*:1q ?t Ryr.eii"e,+{T: st R? iy3tiiliqfr.rd EFltflc: 6 qiTe, rrr <m, fird tdcffi cr+, ffd cI+, ffi ss..ci 

"$r 
c: .qq ?iqzqqti-ty, +€:oqI rRqz\\\szRailTel Corpctration of lndia Lirnited- 1o co".."-L^. o, ,"oia undertakins, Ministry or Rairways)

Regional offc€: I{este.n Railway lllicrowave Complex, SenapatiBapat Marg, Mahatami(W), [4umbai- 400 013 Tetr +91 2224923907,Faxt g1b24g23gj3
Regd. of6ce: 6th floor, IIIrd block, Delhi Technology park, Shast i Park, Delhi- I 1005 3, Tel : 0 I I 22 I 8593 3-34. Fax: 0 I 1 221 85978weErsite: w!v!v. ra itre tin d ia. corn

o)

.1

Commencement of Sale ofTender Documents

Closing of sale of Tender Documents

Last date and time for submission of tender
oocu ments.

05.04.2016.

05.05.2016 at 14:00 hrs.

05.05.2016 upto 15:OO hrs.

05.05.2016 at 15:30 hrs.
o)

")

Opening date and time of tender documents,
Va lid ity of offer 120 days from the date of opening of tender.
Address tor availabjlity of tender document Executive Director,

Western Region

RailTel Corporatton of lndia Ltd.,



The rates should be inclusi
snown separately in the Annexure-E & F of the tenrtpr rrnr,,-^^+ rL^ .^rderer has to submit theruerer nas to submit the

The tenderer has also to
their ,,on account bills, ln
e for the states wherever

;:ffi"":T.l,':r:T::':illr::Ji'.::i:.arso be avairabre with the contractor. A, the statutorv

s small scale Units' if registered with NSlc for the item tendered, under singre point registration scneme, opy ofvalid registration certificate for exemption of tender cost, is to be submitted,However, postage charge of Rs.500/ would have to be paid by them, In case they need tender document by post.

For and on behalf of RailTel Corporation of India Limited


